
2021 New Jersey Institute of Technology Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 27-24   Conf: 23-17   Home: 10-8   Away: 14-15   Neutral: 3-1
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (391), Opp (347)   DPs Turned: Team (23), Opp (28)   IBB: Team (2), Cocciadiferro (1), Eppinger (1), Opp (3)   Picked Off: Choi
(2), Helfgott (2), Blum (1), Franzoni (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (5), Totals (5), Franzoni (3), Longo (2), Opp (11)   Pickoffs: Team (4), Fischer 1, Park 1, Totals , Opp (6)   SBA/ATT: Totals (134-
164), Franzoni (41-47), Longo (26-34), Kacso (11-13), Fischer (10-11), Stafflinger (9-13), Park (7-7), Rappaport (7-9), Vurpillat  (7-12),
Cirone (3-3), Jenkins (3-5), Kidd (3-3), Standen (3-3), Craska (2-2), Whitaker (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
25 Marcano, Julio .322 51-51 180 40 58 12 1 10 42 102 .567 28 8 29 1 .425 5 0 8-10 69 66 14 .906
39 Choi, Albert .311 51-51 196 43 61 12 5 6 36 101 .515 17 8 36 1 .389 0 2 27-28 147 2 0 1.000
18 Helfgott, Daniel .297 49-48 155 26 46 5 0 0 19 51 .329 16 18 13 6 .419 2 2 1-1 69 82 4 .974
13 Hussey, Nick .243 51-50 169 26 41 7 2 1 21 55 .325 20 3 54 1 .328 3 2 3-3 332 13 3 .991
7 Franzoni, Paul .236 45-44 144 28 34 7 1 6 18 61 .424 21 11 36 2 .375 0 4 3-3 142 9 2 .987
31 Longo, Luke .218 46-42 133 20 29 9 0 6 19 56 .421 17 12 36 0 .356 1 2 0-0 161 19 2 .989
40 Blum, Kevin .173 45-33 98 16 17 4 0 1 14 24 .245 17 4 36 0 .317 1 3 2-3 73 2 1 .987
27 Bozzuti, Dante .400 10-1 5 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 .600 0 2 1 0 .571 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
10 Fleming, Cole .324 21-7 34 8 11 3 0 1 8 17 .500 2 1 8 1 .359 2 1 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
49 Eppinger, Andrew .304 15-7 23 2 7 2 0 0 2 9 .391 3 0 8 0 .385 0 0 0-0 14 0 0 1.000
4 Helmkamp , Brett .250 3-1 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .250 2 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000
16 Donnelly , Jared .238 38-36 105 17 25 6 0 4 15 43 .410 15 1 35 1 .339 0 4 1-1 30 67 11 .898
11 Marcano, David .238 31-27 101 17 24 1 1 1 16 30 .297 11 2 21 1 .325 0 4 13-14 35 59 6 .940

8
Cocciadiferro,
Matthew .222 24-22 81 13 18 4 1 4 18 36 .444 9 4 16 2 .330 0 0 0-0 34 0 2 .944

20 Putsky, Kevin .205 32-22 73 8 15 1 0 1 9 19 .260 9 2 20 1 .302 2 1 1-2 52 2 2 .964
52 Whitaker, Kyle .200 10-3 10 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 .400 1 0 4 1 .273 0 0 0-0 2 6 2 .800
2 Elcock , Andrew .147 21-9 34 4 5 0 0 0 2 5 .147 4 1 11 0 .256 0 1 2-2 24 1 1 .962
12 Shukur, John .071 6-5 14 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .071 0 0 5 1 .067 1 0 0-0 1 7 1 .889
Totals .255 51-51 1559 272 397 74 12 41 244 618 .396 192 77 369 19 .361 17 26 62-68 1199 376 61 .963
Opponents .273 51-51 1584 264 433 81 13 43 240 669 .422 148 51 285 15 .351 18 24 67-83 1203 375 64 .961

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
55 DiBona , Alex 1.23 1-0 7 0 0 0-0 0 7.1 6 1 1 1 7 1 0 0 .214 0 1 0 0 0
23 Fischer, Ryan 2.64 5-3 14 14 0 0-1 0 81.2 72 30 24 15 53 10 1 4 .235 5 17 0 3 6
19 Rappaport, Jake 3.71 8-2 28 0 0 0-1 11 51.0 48 22 21 14 35 7 0 7 .241 5 1 0 4 3
15 Stafflinger, Tyler 4.32 6-6 14 14 4 1-0 0 75.0 87 48 36 15 58 17 2 5 .285 3 5 0 2 3
21 Jenkins, Croix 5.33 2-0 14 0 0 0-1 1 25.1 27 16 15 3 21 9 1 1 .273 1 10 0 1 2
43 Cirone, Tyler 5.79 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 4.2 3 3 3 4 1 1 0 1 .167 0 2 0 0 0
30 Vurpillat , Grant 6.33 1-6 13 11 0 0-0 0 48.1 56 41 34 27 44 11 1 8 .287 2 5 1 4 1
22 Bash , Brady 6.75 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 4 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 .333 4 0 0 0 0
26 Gegeckas, Evan 6.75 0-1 9 0 0 0-0 0 6.2 10 6 5 11 8 0 0 2 .357 0 0 0 0 0
24 Kacso, Jared 6.97 2-3 13 12 0 0-0 0 62.0 75 50 48 23 22 15 2 8 .300 9 5 0 2 6
42 Craska, Joey 7.71 0-2 5 0 0 0-0 0 4.2 2 5 4 10 3 0 0 1 .143 1 0 0 1 2
49 Eppinger, Andrew 7.71 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 4.2 5 4 4 0 2 1 1 2 .294 0 2 0 1 0
14 Kidd, Aidan 9.00 2-0 9 0 0 0-0 0 11.0 18 12 11 6 15 2 1 3 .346 1 1 2 0 0
44 Standen, Drew 9.53 0-1 4 0 0 0-0 0 5.2 6 9 6 7 6 2 1 1 .261 2 2 0 0 1
50 Park, Aaron 10.13 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 8.0 13 11 9 7 7 4 3 0 .361 3 0 0 0 0
52 Whitaker, Kyle 99.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 0.0 1 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 0 0
Totals 5.12 27-24 148 51 4 2 12 398.2 433 264 227 148 285 81 13 43 .273 37 51 3 18 24
Opponents 5.07 24-27 146 51 8 3 4 400.3 397 272 226 192 369 74 12 41 .255 49 77 3 17 26



2021 New Jersey Institute of Technology Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2022)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
39 Choi, Albert 149 147 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
49 Eppinger, Andrew 14 14 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Fleming, Cole 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Helmkamp , Brett 3 1 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
42 Craska, Joey 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
55 DiBona , Alex 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Kacso, Jared 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 11 2 .846 0 0
22 Bash , Brady 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Bozzuti, Dante 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Hussey, Nick 348 332 13 3 .991 23 0 0 — 0 0
31 Longo, Luke 182 161 19 2 .989 1 26 8 .765 2 0
7 Franzoni, Paul 153 142 9 2 .987 0 41 6 .872 3 0
40 Blum, Kevin 76 73 2 1 .987 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Helfgott, Daniel 155 69 82 4 .974 15 0 0 — 0 0
20 Putsky, Kevin 56 52 2 2 .964 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Elcock , Andrew 26 24 1 1 .962 1 0 0 — 0 0
8 Cocciadiferro, Matthew 36 34 0 2 .944 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Marcano, David 100 35 59 6 .940 12 0 0 — 0 0
25 Marcano, Julio 149 69 66 14 .906 5 0 0 — 0 0
19 Rappaport, Jake 10 0 9 1 .900 0 7 2 .778 0 0
16 Donnelly , Jared 108 30 67 11 .898 6 0 0 — 0 0
12 Shukur, John 9 1 7 1 .889 1 0 0 — 0 0
15 Stafflinger, Tyler 16 3 11 2 .875 0 9 4 .692 0 0
23 Fischer, Ryan 8 0 7 1 .875 0 10 1 .909 0 0
52 Whitaker, Kyle 10 2 6 2 .800 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
21 Jenkins, Croix 5 1 3 1 .800 0 3 2 .600 0 0
50 Park, Aaron 4 0 2 2 .500 0 7 0 1.000 0 0
30 Vurpillat , Grant 5 1 1 3 .400 0 7 5 .583 0 0
43 Cirone, Tyler 0 0 0 0 .000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
26 Gegeckas, Evan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Kidd, Aidan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
44 Standen, Drew 0 0 0 0 .000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 1636 1199 376 61 .963 65 67 15 .817 5 0
Opponents 1642 1203 375 64 .961 73 62 5 .919 11 1


